

Ex: 395/16/12

27.01.2017

Present: Ms Anju Tyagi proxy counsel for the DH.

Shri Mridul Jain counsel for UOI.

Proxy counsel for the DH seeks time.

Put up for arguments on objection on 25.03.2017.

(Virender Kumar Goyal)
Additional District Judge-01
East/KKD/Delhi/27.01.2017