

Ex No.395/16/12

28.07.2017

Pr : Sh. Inder Singh, ld. counsel for DH.
Sh. Mridul Jain ld. counsel for Union of India.
None for Objectors/applicants namely Smt. Jagwati,
Bhagwati and Ramwati.

Despite repeated calls none appeared on behalf of the
objectors/applicants. Put up at 12.00 Noon for awaiting the
objectors/applicants.

(Rakesh Kumar-III)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi / 28.07.17

at 12.00 Noon

Pr : Sh. Inder Singh, ld. counsel for DH.
Sh. Mridul Jain ld. counsel for Union of India.
None for Objectors/applicants namely Smt. Jagwati,
Bhagwati and Ramwati.

Put up at 2.00 PM for awaiting the
objectors/applicants.

(Rakesh Kumar-III)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi / 28.07.17

at 2.00 PM

Pr : Sh. Inder Singh, ld. counsel for DH.
Sh. Mridul Jain ld. counsel for Union of India.
None for Objectors/applicants namely Smt. Jagwati,
Bhagwati and Ramwati.

Case called several times since morning but none

appeared on behalf of the objectors/applicants namely Smt. Jagwati, Bhagwati and Ramwati. Last opportunity is granted to the objectors/applicants for arguments on pending application.

Put up for arguments on the pending application on 13.10.2017.

(Rakesh Kumar-III)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi / 28.07.17