

Ex No.395/16/12

Chander v. UOI

26.10.2018

Present : Sh. Inder Singh, ld. counsel for DH.

Sh. Mridul Jain, ld. counsel for Union of India with  
Sh. Ram Khiladi, Kanoongo from LAC, District East.

Sh. Singh, submits that he has already furnished the  
details of the main file, in the court, on 24.11.2012.  
Accordingly, main file be summoned from Record Room, Tis  
Hazari Court, for 15.03.2019. Steps within a month.

( Sanatan Prasad )  
Additional District Judge-01  
(East)/KKD/Delhi / 26.10.18