

Ex. No. 395/16
CHANDAN ORS. VS UOI

15.03.2019

Present: Ms. Anju Tyagi proxy for Sh. Inder Singh, Ld. Counsel for
DH.

Sh. Jatin proxy for Sh. Mridul Jain, Ld. Counsel for UOI
along with Sh. Ram Khilari, Kanoongo.

Main file received. Time is sought by DH.

Put up on 26.07.2019 for arguments/further consideration
in the matter.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/15.03.2019