

Ex. No. 395/16
CHANDAN ORS. VS UOI

21.09.2019

Present: None for the DH on call at 11.40 a.m.
Ms. Neha Gupta proxy for Sh. Mridul Jain, Ld. Counsel for
UOI.
Sh. Jain is not available. Put up on 23.11.2019 for
submissions by the ld. Counsels for the parties.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/21.09.2019