

EX. NO. 395/16  
CHANDAN ORS. VS. UNION OF INDIA

20.03.2020

Present: None.

In view of Advisory No. 79/RG/DHC/2020, Dated  
16.03.2020, the matter stands adjourned for 31.07.2020.

(Sanatan Prasad)  
Additional District Judge-01  
(East)/KKD/Delhi/20.03.2020