

Ex No. 395/16
Chandan VS. Union of India

24.03.2021

At 11.00 AM.

Present : None.

None has appeared despite repeated calls.

In the interest of justice, put up on **09.07.2021** for further proceedings.

(Raghubir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/24.03.2021