

EX No. 395/16
Chandan Ors. Vs. Union of India

04.12.2021

At 10.40 a.m.

Present : Sh. Inder Singh, Ld. counsel for the DH.

Ms. Astha Tyagi, Ld. counsel for the JD.

Let order dated 23.11.2019 be complied with again
for **11.03.2022**.

(Raghubir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/04.12.2021