

EX 395/16  
Chandan Ors. Vs. UOI  
12.07.2024

**Present:** Sh. Inder Singh, Ld. counsel for DH.

Sh. Satish Sharma, Ld. counsel for UOI.

Statement of accounts regarding due amount filed on behalf of DH. Copy supplied.

DH is directed to produce the record of entire pedigree of all the Lrs of DH and their entitlement as to their respective shares on or before NDOH on affidavit.

Put up on **23.08.2024**.

(Dr. Surender Mohit Singh)  
District Judge-01  
East/KKD Court/Delhi/12.07.2024